

2016年度各月營收

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	本月	上年度同期	增減比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增減比率%
一月	330,476	360,469	-8.32%	330,476	360,469	-8.32%
二月	411,436	356,415	15.44%	741,912	716,884	3.49%
三月	371,753	422,214	-11.95%	1,113,665	1,139,098	-2.23%
四月	292,564	669,081	-56.27%	1,406,228	1,808,178	-22.23%
五月	375,181	457,205	-17.94%	1,781,409	2,265,383	-21.36%
六月	423,515	396,700	6.76%	2,204,924	2,662,082	-17.17%
七月	453,694	351,957	28.91%	2,658,618	3,014,040	-11.79%
八月	437,226	404,966	7.97%	3,095,844	3,419,006	-9.45%
九月	335,474	382,618	-12.32%	3,431,317	3,801,623	-9.74%
十月	381,876	407,059	-6.19%	3,813,194	4,208,683	-9.40%
十一月	359,004	319,155	12.49%	4,172,197	4,527,838	-7.85%
十二月	411,593	443,217	-7.14%	4,583,790	4,971,055	-7.79%

上述資料均係公司自結數字。